
NIEHUES DANIELA
Pett. F702

Tempo: 04:42:34          realtime: 04:40:35
Controllo Tempo Parziale Pos. Femminile

Km 5 00:34:33 00:34:33 8834° 1027°

Km 10 01:05:25 00:30:52 9234° 1050°

Km 15 01:36:42 00:31:17 9222° 1033°

Km 21.097 02:14:51 00:38:09 9063° 993°

Km 25 02:39:35 00:24:44 8975° 980°

Km 30 03:13:23 00:33:48 8895° 972°

Km 35 03:47:57 00:34:34 8768° 980°

Km 40 04:25:27 00:37:30 8614° 992°

Finish Line 04:42:34 00:17:07 8662° 1015°


